
TriYoga Retreat with Yogini Kaliji
Bad Meinberg, Germany
June 27—July 03, 2025

SCHEDULE
Friday, June 27, 2025
5:30 pm   Vegan Dinner
8:00 - 9:00 pm    Satsanga

Saturday—Wednesday, June 28 - July 02, 2025
7:30 - 10:30 am         Prana Vidya and TriYoga                                     
                              Basics–Level 1
10:30 am            Vegan Brunch
2:30 - 5:30 pm            TriYoga Level 2+
5:30 pm   Vegan Dinner
8:00 - 9:00 pm   Satsanga

Thursday, July 03, 2025
7:30 -10:30am      Prana Vidya and TriYoga 
                          Basics–Level 1
10:30 am        Vegan Brunch

REGISTRATION 
Cancellation fee is 30 € until June 01, 2025. For cancellation later than June 01, 2025, we regret that 
no refund of the total fee for the retreat (tuition fee and room and board) is possible.

First and last name

Mailing address

Phone Email

signature and date
Roselyne Colin | TriYoga-Center Koenigstein
Phone (06174) 2 35 81 • Fax (06174) 96 15 82
triyoga-center.de • info@triyoga-center.de

Bank Transfer:
IBAN  DE 85 5001 0060 0600 9346 03
BIC    PBNKDEFFXXX

PayPal: rcolin@t-online.de

Entire Retreat
Fri (June 27) 5:30pm to Thu (July 03) 10:30am  (+ Room and Board)   535.00 € 
Early bird price until May 13, 2025        485.00 €

Weekend Only
Fri (June 27) 5:30pm to Sun (June 29) 5:30pm (+ Room and Board)   290.00 € 
Early bird price until May 13, 2025        265.00 €

Weekdays only
Sun (June 29) 5:30pm to Thu (July 03) 10:30am (+ Room and Board)    390.00 €
Early bird price until May 13, 2025        365.00 €

Mornings only 
Fri (June 27) 5:30pm to Thu (July 03) 10:30am (+ Room and Board)   290.00 €
Early bird price until May 13, 2025        265.00 €

Participation from    to  for a total of
Fees are shown in € (Euro). Payment: Cash or bank transfer.

Please book a ...  

 78,00 €  

 45,75 €   
 39,00 €   
 39,00 €

(Price per person, per day includes 2 meals/day (brunch and dinner)

 57,00 € 
Single room
Double room
Dormitory (= 4 pers.)
Camping
Day fee

weekend Fri-Sun          week Sun-Fri

 71,75 €  

 39,50 €   
 32,50 €   
 32,50 €

 50,75 €  
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