

TriYoga Retreat with Yogini Kaliji

Bad Meinberg, Germany

Yoga. June 27—July 03, 2025

SCHEDULE

Friday, June 27, 2025

5:30 pm Vegan Dinner 8:00 - 9:00 pm Satsanga

Saturday-Wednesday, June 28 - July 02, 2025

7:30 - 10:30 am Prana Vidya and TriYoga

Basics_Level 1

10:30_{am} Vegan Brunch 2:30-5:30_{pm} TriYoga Level 2+

5:30 pm Vegan Dinner

8:00 - 9:00 pm Satsanga



Thursday, July 03, 2025

7:30 -10:30_{am} Prana Vidya and TriYoga

Basics-Level 1

Phone (06174) 2 35 81 • Fax (06174) 96 15 82 triyoga-center.de • info@triyoga-center.de

10:30_{am} Vegan Brunch

REGISTRATION

signature and date

Cancellation fee is 30 € until June 01, 2025. For cancellation later than June 01, 2025, we regret that no refund of the total fee for the retreat (tuition fee and room and board) is possible.

First and last name		
Mailing address		
Phone E	mail	
Entire Retreat Fri (June 27) 5:30pm to Thu (July 03) 10:30am (+ Farly bird price until May 13, 2025	Room and Board)	535.00 € 485.00 €
Weekend Only Fri (June 27) 5:30pm to Sun (June 29) 5:30pm (+ Room and Board) Early bird price until May 13, 2025		290.00 € 265.00 €
Weekdays only Sun (June 29) 5:30pm to Thu (July 03) 10:30am (+ Room and Board) Early bird price until May 13, 2025		390.00 € 365.00 €
Mornings only Fri (June 27) 5:30pm to Thu (July 03) 10:30am (+ Room and Board) Early bird price until May 13, 2025		290.00 € 265.00 €
Please book a (Price per person, per day includes 2 meals/day (brunch and dinne	vr) weekend Fri-Sun	week Sun-Fri
Single room Double room Dormitory (= 4 pers.) Camping	□ 78,00 € □ 57,00 € □ 45,75 € □ 39,00 €	□ 71,75 € □ 50,75 € □ 39,50 € □ 32,50 €
Day fee	□ 39,00 €	□ 32,50 € □ 32,50 €
Participation from to for a total Fees are shown in € (Euro). Payment: Cash or bank transfer.	of BAN D	ransfer: E 85 5001 0060 0600 9346 03 BNKDEFFXXX
		rcolin@t-online.de riYoga-Center Koenigstein